ufiviuni : 18/4/2565 13:55:42

Rliati]

WA

W
wunaINg

Gudon (shumasdes)

Gudeon (shodwd)
RToRNriTRyiTY

Amaunu

nldfmen

i

dmsmlng
WaMU

A

anfiduuazfnanii
SUTURANUU

(S5 iRV

M IUIMITAIULART

FUTIETeINeRUl TN

dziamneig

Gusmnunamuleiugen
SURNUNBMUETUN AN
fiud iy

i iwauRms

g vt horeas
Bareti]

TN TN
FUAIMUNBMUL NI
Huwies

TW WMAN
Hudiauuun/emsn
duaneauumudei
umaauuuRlasuIn
UMAMRINUM YT
umaauuumninam
udiauwinnu
ULANAN 7] TR
dudwiwumiia
AABUIMUWIRNUIN
FULRNAN ) TR IU AN

AW WUARINT
aeeuumurlfidnum i
m@auumumafidnuuen
et
Fugwmiemdnuuns
Twhoielildndwims
TonufisumIieLe:
e uieniuma{ia
ARz aNuTN
Jaasminnu
Fam Iihuaz ng
Fanuihunuah
M AT (UN)
FaaneRti

S e Semawng
Famanuas

o0 MR
aneniuned
anTowuwae
Fasn

s

i luih

anihleih anhnena
dwimalnwiw
dwimalu il
AuimTman:

T weniiiunu
AarMIIMANLAT
AN
v IWihuazing
AmMrinaNRInDT
anerfEnsmlng
ABRNLUL AAIUAKNUT

T URMU
FUAUUUTU NTMT
duaanuufomaidu

T UISuaAMUR

ToiEms

Taudszanm w.a. 2564
LGouaaan fafouiusou

dminmums TR
110,261.00 75,037.00
4,450.00 4,335.00
6,972,000.00 6,496,900.00
1,200,000.00 1,199,200.00
30,000.00 18,000.00
403,093.00 332,689.85
200,000.00 200,000.00
336,474.00 336,474.00
5,000.00 0.00
9,261,278.00 8,662,635.85
514,080.00 514,080.00
42,120.00 42,120.00
42,120.00 42,120.00
86,400.00 86,400.00
1,886,400.00 1,708,769.03
5,597,546.00 5,252,924.19
84,000.00 70,903.23
210,000.00 196,903.23
2,098,900.00 2,097,910.00
130,140.00 130,140.00
10,691,706.00 10,142,269.68
298,000.00 96,300.00
20,000.00 11,760.00
263,040.00 233,310.00
86,200.00 16,000.00
1,747,300.00 1,014,191.40
40,000.00 12,260.00
1,152,007.00 332,907.00
205,000.00 145,108.41
180,000.00 37,356.00
161,000.00 111,800.00
33,000.00 5,210.00
469,469.00 396,218.74
260,400.00 131,440.00
110,000.00 77,520.00
400,000.00 355,202.30
175,000.00 141,452.00
105,000.00 3,825.00
7,000.00 660.00
140,000.00 58,900.00
20,000.00 0.00
2,000.00 0.00
8,000.00 0.00
980,000.00 852,156.10
25,000.00 10,422.34
20,000.00 12,887.65
13,000.00 7,774.00
100,000.00 78,174.20
7,020,416.00 4,142,835.14
107,700.00 107,100.00
11,000.00 10,900.00
66,400.00 66,400.00
147,800.00 121,600.00
237,400.00 20,400.00
100,000.00 0.00
670,300.00 326,400.00
980,000.00 936,000.00
200,000.00 0.00
1,180,000.00 936,000.00

28,823,700.00

24,210,140.67

wnane auuinaihll

75,037.00
4.335.00
6.496,900.00
1,199,200.00
18,000.00
332,689.85
200.,000.00
336.474.00
0.00
8.662.635.85

514,080.00

42,120.00

42,120.00

86,400.00

1,708,769.03

2,878,374.19

70,903.23

112,903.23

1,276,140.00

84,000.00

6,815,809.68

4,250.00

11,760.00

99,410.00

4,200.00

616,682.05

12,260.00

187,839.00

142,478.41

27,386.00

0.00

5,210.00

0.00
44,120.00
344,702.30

1,625.00
0.00
2,200.00

0.00
852,156.10
10,422.34
12,887.65
986.00
78,174.20
2,458,749.05

66,400.00
46,100.00

112,500.00

8,662,635.85 9,387,058.73

wih :1/1

NUUTNTNUARY

1,656,240.00

42,000.00
182,430.00

1,880,670.00
133,900.00
11,800.00
17,700.00
16,398.00
1,600.00

7,890.00
0.00

29,800.00

6,788.00

225,876.00

69,200.00

69,200.00

2,175,746.00

nuilesiusvshowa
[EooEE A ThoG )

0.00

117.900.00

0.00

0.00

117.900.00

117,900.00

NuEAUNU AU
vzl andnn

0.00

396.218.74

396.218.74

936,000.00

936,000.00
1,332,218.74

nuudnanll
iU s e

0.00

1,232.00

57.052.00

58.284.00

58,284.00

NUUAMAEN IR | nuaamaNIay | nuuinaialiio i
URZ-NUAS TR fansIn N

0.00

7.000.00

0.00

7.000.00

7,000.00

0.00

0
0.00

LOVZLRZ NI

718,310.00

42,000.00
639.340.00
46.,140.00
1.445,790.00
92,050.00
0.00

0.00

378.577.35

3.770.00
1.030.00
2,080.00
111.800.00
0.00

131.440.00
33.400.00
10.500.00
84.400.00

2.200.00
660.00
26.900.00

0.00

878.807.35
107.100.00
10.900.00

6.300.00
20.400.00
0.00
144.700.00

2,469,297.35

o lihoun

0.00

0.00

0.00

USSR RTUSUL
anuddamu

0.00

0.00

0.00

nufiuag
unuims

0.00

0.00

0.00

U
s TIindiu

0.00

0.00

0.00

NuUaU NI
rhuazth s

0.00

0.00

0.00



